
Classifica Definitiva

Campionati Italiani Sprint Relay Data: 27/10/2019
Data creazione: 2026/03/28 01:42:43

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 STALIO Mattia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:10:13

2 SCALZOTTO Francesco A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:14:05

3 HAJLAOUI Tesnim ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:17

4 POMELLA Marco OPK Miraflores ASD 00:14:53

5 FILIPPI Fabio G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:14:54

6 SUMAN Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:15:04

7 POLO Giovanna OPK Miraflores ASD 00:15:07

8 TRENTINI Stefano PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:15:44

9 STALIO Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:50

10 SCARPA Agnese A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:15:59

11 SUMAN Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:03

12 CASAGLIA Cecilia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:10

13 RINALDO Maddalena TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:26

14 RIA Vito A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:17:03

15 LENARDUZZI Noam A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:17:15

16 LOVISOTTO Michela A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:17:38

17 FANTIN Jacopo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:18:01

18 KNYCZ Matilde TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:07

19 GOTTOLI Rosanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:10

20 MOTTA Annalisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:29

21 RESI Marco OTPGEA ONLUS 00:18:52

22 MILANI Davide A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:19:05

23 LAMPUGNANI Thomas Andrea A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:19:06

24 SIGALI Massimo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:19:08

25 LAMPUGNANI Davide Francesco A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:19:32

26 MASIERO Francesco ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:35

27 QUARTO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:19:56

28 SICILIANO Elisabetta OPK Miraflores ASD 00:20:21

28 CARLET Andrea ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:20:21

30 COMAZZETTO Mariella A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:39

31 MAGNONE Elena OPK Miraflores ASD 00:20:50

32 LUTAJ Angela A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:21:59

33 OSTI Virginia GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:06

34 BONECCHER Raffaele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:22:07

35 VOLPI Dario UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:22:38

37 MILANI Serena A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:25:44

38 MASSIMELLI Arcangela ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:25:47

39 LENARDUZZI Nathan A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:28:34

42 PIZZONIA Annunziata OPK Miraflores ASD 00:29:40

43 KEMENATER Monika ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:31:05

44 LENARDUZZI Fulvio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F. 00:33:45

48 POLLONE Michela OPK Miraflores ASD 00:00:00

49 PINCOLINI Samanta ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:00:00

45 CHIOGNA Guido OPK Miraflores ASD 00:15:01



46 SPOLAOR Angelisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:43

47 SPAGNOLI Vera TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:23:41

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 FINCATO Iago A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:10:29

2 STALIO Lorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:11:31

3 GIANELLE Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:11:34

4 PASET Antonio Giacomo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:12:02

5 PAGLIARI Cristiano IKP 00:12:04

6 BOMBARDELLI Gabriel A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:43

9 ZUCCO Gabriele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:46

10 GHEZZO Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:24

11 BO Nicola A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:33:34

12 FORNARI Tazio A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:34:33

13 VERARDO DIEGO A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 01:30:00

Categoria: M16
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:11:31

1 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:11:51

1 GAIO Rachele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:07

2 FRANCESCHINEL Chris A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:38

2 PECORARI Iris Aurora A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:12:30

3 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:47

3 ASCIONE Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:12:07

3 GOBBER Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:37

4 GHEZZO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:12:51

4 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:02

4 GAIO Paride U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:13

5 SCALET Diego A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:15

5 CAZZANIGA Valentina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:05

6 RIVETTA Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:12:21

6 OZCELIK Bahar POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:46

6 CORONA Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:11

7 AMADESI Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:12:25

7 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:14:06

7 MALAGUTI Dario A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:21

8 POLOJAZ Goran A.S.D. Gaja 00:12:26

8 VEDANA Giulia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:16

8 FERLUGA Nastja A.S.D. Gaja 00:14:16

8 SANESI Filippo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:13:48

9 SANTI Niccolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:34

9 RIA Gaetano A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:13:48

10 COZZI Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:14:43

10 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:46

10 SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:13:56

11 DE BIASI Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:12:49

11 MIROLO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:13:58



11 SARTORI Elisa ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:20

12 FRIGERIO Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:14:00

12 POZZA Francesco A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:13:27

13 BOMBARDELLI Ryan A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:03

13 SOLARO Francesca ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:15:45

13 NEGRI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:13:32

14 LUPI Gaia G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:15:50

14 STANZANI Federico A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:14:03

15 SALA Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:58

15 COZZI Lisa A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:56

16 CHIARIN Kalawoti ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:16:11

16 ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:06

16 MURER Fabio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:08

17 BELTRAMBA Emil TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:24

17 RIGONI Alessia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:17

17 MOSCATELLI Anna A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:16:17

17 LUPI Sara G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:14:25

18 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:14:35

18 SIGALI Leonardo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:14:36

19 SIMION Elena A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:47

19 FERRARIO Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:20

19 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:36

20 HENRY Luna A.S.D. Gaja 00:15:04

20 CIARLITTO Guendalina ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:14:37

20 FARES Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:22

20 RAMPADO Sonia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:22

21 ANGELI Elis G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:14:40

21 ORSINGHER Denis U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:08

22 CHIOGNA Jacopo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:14:53

22 DE GASPERI Simone ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:36

22 MURER Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:48

23 NART Alex A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:09

23 OGNIBENE Agata POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:19

23 POZZA Gabriele A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:16:06

24 REDAELLI Tommaso A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:24

25 IAGHER Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:29

25 RAVARINO Lucia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:02

25 COLCIAGO Beatrice A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:37

26 CORBETTA Beatrice A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:43

26 PAIRONE Davide OPK Miraflores ASD 00:17:04

26 STANCA Fara Pia A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:19:01

27 SARASINO Sofia OPK Miraflores ASD 00:19:15

27 MAINI Manolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:58

27 GIANNARELLI Alessio A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:17:09

28 ABDELBAKY Iusef PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:18:19

28 SBROGIÒ Rebecca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:57

28 BELTRAMBA Jan TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:17:11

29 OYMAK Doga POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:23

29 TURRA Rosita A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:59

29 MASTROMATTEO Riccardo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:19:35

30 CAVAZZANI Petra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:37

30 BRUZZONE Elena A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:21:22

30 FAVERO Paolo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:47



31 STEFANI Flavia A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:22:14

31 ZANETTI Dalila ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:21:23

31 SPINA Lorenzo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:18:07

32 BOVERO Gabriele OPK Miraflores ASD 00:22:36

32 BARI Veronica A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:18:17

33 FERRANTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:38

33 BASTERIS Sara ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:18:24

33 ZUGLIANI Eleonora U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:56

34 COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:47

34 BRUNORI Davide A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:23:45

34 FAGGIAN Valentina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:57

35 BETTEGA Martin A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:24:25

35 BORTOLAN MICOL A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:22:03

35 GIULIANO Giacomo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:19:36

36 BIASUTTO Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:25

36 TEALDO Valeria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:30:29

36 NANNI Gaia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:22:12

37 BERRUTO Susanna OPK Miraflores ASD 00:22:14

37 PEZZANI Maia A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:26:38

38 BORELLA Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:29:14

38 AMADASI Lorenzo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:00:00

39 DAZZI Riccardo A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:00:00

39 NKAIN Nsanglii Dzelamonyuy A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:00:00

Categoria: M20
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 SCALZOTTO Annarita A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:11:56

1 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:12:34

1 BRUNET Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:11:56

2 ZAFFANELLA Guenda A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:11:59

2 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:15

2 OCCHI Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:52

3 DALLERA Caterina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:12:01

3 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:12:16

3 LAMBERTINI Marcello POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:52

4 LOSS Nikolas U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:55

4 MEZZADRI Elisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:25

4 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:27

5 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:27

5 ALBAN Davide A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:15

5 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:12:46

5 BAZAN Alberto ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:12:46

6 DE BONA Davide U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:24

6 RIZ Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:29

7 PRADEL Anna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:47

7 ORLER Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:51

7 MAINI Diego A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:13:47

8 CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:51

8 RIZZA' SAMUELE GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:58

8 CHIUSI Bianca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:02

9 BIANCO Costanza OPK Miraflores ASD 00:13:06



9 VIEL Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:13:18

9 ALBUZZI Josè GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:59

10 MONDIN Sara A.S.D. FONZASO 00:13:34

10 MURGIA Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:13:39

10 MOSCATELLI Filippo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:14:15

11 GRISENTI Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:13:55

11 RIGONI Giulia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:37

11 LOMBARDO Pietro Vittorio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:15

12 VESCHI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:14:24

12 MASCHIO Giulia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:42

12 MAGENES Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:57

13 DISSETTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:13:43

13 MANDELLI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:11

13 GAMBINI Mattia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:14:37

14 TONETTO Marco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:50

14 GUALDANA Guglielmo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:14:36

15 MAGNI Angelica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:19

15 BOCCHIETTI Tommaso A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:14:40

15 MARTINATTI Stefano ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:15:31

16 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:24

16 GAMBINI Giulia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:16:03

16 RIVETTA Lisa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:29

17 TRENTIN Valentina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:41

17 PICASSO Martino OPK Miraflores ASD 00:16:48

17 PLATANIA Lorenzo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:16:25

18 PATINI Arianna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:55

19 NARDON Thomas PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:17:17

19 PEREGO Gemma A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:06

19 COMARELLA Nicola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:12

20 NICOLAO Erik U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:06

20 BONAT Laurence U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:17:17

20 COZZI Anita A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:07

21 COMI Francesca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:25

21 FIGNON Giulia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:57

21 FERRANTE Gaia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:21

22 SCOBIOALA Alina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:03

22 GENELETTI Mattia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:37

22 ANGILERI Giovanni A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:19:50

23 TRENTIN Angela PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:20:35

23 CHINI Elisa GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:51

24 DAL GOBBO Giulia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:20

24 LANZARINI Sofia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:19:12

24 LAMBERTINI Benedetta POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:21:00

25 IORIATTI Vanessa ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:18:01

25 VELTRI Estelle A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:33

25 FAVIA Silvia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:26

26 CRIPPA Cecilia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:35

26 ROMITI Gaia OTPGEA ONLUS 00:21:19

26 BARBATO Gabriele OTPGEA ONLUS 00:24:12

27 CABRAS Nicolo' A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:24:27

27 DI PIETRO Martina OTPGEA ONLUS 00:21:25

28 ANGILERI Clara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:25:20

28 CREMONESI Elisa OTPGEA ONLUS 00:24:13



29 FAVA Riccardo OTPGEA ONLUS 00:17:50

29 PALUMBO Linda ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:15:59

29 LEOPARDI Luca OTPGEA ONLUS 00:24:51

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MARTIGNAGO Daniele OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:14:57

1 GALVAN Lisa A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:14:07

1 RIGONI Carlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:09

2 MARTIGNAGO Davide OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:13:16

2 PETTENò Anna POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:12

2 BIANCHI Massimo IKP 00:15:21

3 BONECCHER Fabrizio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:13:49

3 MAGENES Giuseppe A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:27

3 CANAL Marta FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:46

4 FORNASIERO Riccardo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:15:51

4 SANDRI Matteo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:14:12

4 GIUGANINO Barbara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:03

5 GOBBER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:01

5 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:13

5 ORIGGI Samir Giaime IKP 00:14:20

6 CALLIGOLA Alessandro POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:22

6 BERTOLDI Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:14

6 ROCCA Simone A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:21

7 RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:43

7 GUIDOLIN Manuela TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:19

7 MILESI Ombretta A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:19

7 DELLA VEDOVA Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:16:24

8 COLLODET Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:44

8 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:43

9 ZAMBIASI Clizia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:22

9 GRASSI Paolo Mario A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:14:50

9 SANTUARI Alessandro ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:16:44

10 CASALINI Monica IKP 00:15:24

10 RIVETTA Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:53

10 GABROWSKI Karol POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:01

11 GHEZZO Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:56

11 BERTOLDI Helga ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:15:26

11 GASPARI Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:15:21

12 LAROTELLA Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:15:48

12 ANGELI Giancarlo G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D. 00:17:00

13 GRISENTI Alessia ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:16:12

13 BRUGALI Emanuele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:17:01

13 BOZZOLA Angelo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:50

14 ROSSETTO Katia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:13

14 DALFOLLO Giuliano GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:17:06

14 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:15:59

15 STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:16:06

15 MARUSSIG Maurizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:12

15 MAISTRELLO Barbara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:14

16 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:23



16 GARIBOLDI Alessandra A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:17:20

16 SPAGNOLI Davide TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:16:08

17 RAMPADO Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:30

17 ZANATTA Walter ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:25

18 FANTIN Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:25

18 SERGENTI Chiara Orientamente A.S.D. 00:16:34

18 CHINI Luigi ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:17:29

19 FRIZZERA Lorenzo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:29

19 MANDELLI Flavio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:29

19 ANEDDA Federica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:16:39

20 POLICE Eugenia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:17:39

20 PALAMARA Stefania TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:16:50

21 DAL SASSO Laura A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:17:08

21 BENINI Ivano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:52

22 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:17:52

22 CANCELLI Antonio TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:18:10

23 GAION Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:17:58

23 MITRI Denis FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:30

23 ROBERTO Andrea ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:18:38

24 FRAPPA Monica FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:59

24 GUALDANA Mauro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:18:45

25 SCALCHI Roberto A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:20:36

25 FERRANTE Maria Michela OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:18:02

25 RINALDI Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:46

26 GIULIANI Alessandro IKP 00:20:52

26 PREDAN Sonia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:22

26 GORLA Christian A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:19:04

27 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:21:07

27 MOSOLO Fabrizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:07

27 AIMETTO Donatella ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:18:28

28 BORTOLINI Monica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:29

28 MANZONI Alessandro A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:21

29 PEGORETTI Mara TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:32

29 MACCÀ Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:22:58

30 FAUNER Renate TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:18:51

30 MAISTRELLO Mariano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:22:59

30 VAN BUUREN Nadia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:20:10

31 FILIPPI Mauro TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:20:20

31 LIPARESI Sara IKP 00:19:10

31 GIULIANO Francesco A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:23:17

32 SCANFERLA Anna ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:20:21

32 VALDETARA Valentina A.S.D. FONZASO 00:20:24

32 PINNA Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:25:54

33 BALDESSARI Massimo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:29:05

33 ROSTIROLLA Sabrina ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:21:00

33 GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:23:25

34 ASTERO Elisa A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:29:34

34 INCERTI Laura IKP 00:24:44

35 POZZA Lorenzo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:26:59

35 DE SANTIS Barbara A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:22:05

35 MIGLIORE Osvaldo ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:30:22

36 BORTOLAN Giacomo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:28:34

36 TERRAGNOLO Roberta GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:30:48



37 BELCARO M. Grazia A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 00:32:05

37 DONADINI Fabrizio VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:00:00

36 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:25

37 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:15:09

Categoria: M50
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GRILLI Alberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:12:25

1 CIPRIANI Andrea PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:11:21

1 ZOTTA Carla PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:15:05

1 SEDRAN Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:05

2 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:13:32

2 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:33

3 DI STEFANO Gianluca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:33

3 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:07

3 BELTRAMBA Dario TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:13:05

4 BALBONI Massimo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:13:41

4 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:10

4 CASAGRANDE Enrico ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:13:25

5 SANTI Simona POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:13

5 DISSETTE Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:13:54

6 GIOVANNINI Marco UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:14:36

6 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:14:59

6 STOCORO Anna Maria ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:15:29

7 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:14:58

7 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:09

7 SACILOTTO Lucia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:16:06

8 DECARLI Paolo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:35

8 ELLI Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:10

8 TRENTINI Rico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:15:11

9 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:16:14

9 FERRANTE Daniele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:15:41

9 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:17

10 PRADOLIN Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:03

11 CRIPPA Gianluigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:06

11 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:16:19

11 CICCONI Gilberto ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:16:13

12 NICOLAO Sergio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:09

12 CONSOLI Paolo UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:16:15

12 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:16:25

13 ANUCHKINA Larisa TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:30

13 VILLA Roberto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:22

13 MATTIONI Flavio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:16:12

14 TUROLLA Cristina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:40

14 GRECO Giovanni IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:16:46

14 RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:24

15 DALLERA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:16:26

15 GOTTARDINI Elena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:48

15 MANTEGA Silvia ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:56

16 BETTEGA Adriano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:16:42

16 PACHER Mirta PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:52



16 VIDALE Ennio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:56

17 SANVITO Gabriele A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:49

17 MOCELLINI Francesco PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:17:09

17 LIVERANI Maria Elena CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:17:06

18 VOLPI Davide UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:17:17

19 ROSA Alessandro ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:17

19 PINNA Giulio A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:17:13

20 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:18:12

20 MANNOCCI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:19

20 ZANARDI Stefano A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:17:42

21 VECELLIO Mauro A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:18:29

21 RAUS Michele ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:23

21 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:15

22 BORDIN Patrizia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:20

22 PIASERICO Paolo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:17:40

22 GHIRARDI Massimo OPK Miraflores ASD 00:18:44

23 VARESI Paola UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:18:27

23 GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:55

23 BERTELLINI Nicola A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:17:49

24 CONTURSI Bianca A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR 00:18:34

24 CAMPAGNER Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:59

25 PIFFER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:39

25 GALLETTI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:17:59

25 POZZI Ambrogina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:25

26 FRIGERIO Daniela A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:31

26 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:19

26 LA BARBERA Leonardo CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:19:24

27 CAVEGGION Sergio A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:20:28

27 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:42

27 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:52

28 TRENTIN Danilo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:20:28

28 CHIOZZOTTO Elisabetta ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:20:52

29 LABANTI Piero UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:20:27

29 FENOCCHIO Alessandro A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:20:36

29 BERNAGOZZI Marisa POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:54

30 MINELLI Massimo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:20:42

30 PARMEGGIANI Luigi IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:21:02

30 CHIZZOLA Giovanna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:31

31 TURRI Luisella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:22

31 NEGRI Sabrina A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:25:08

31 GALBUSERA Dario UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:21:08

32 FURLIN Marisa A.S.D. FONZASO 00:22:41

32 DAL SOLER Giuliana A.S.D. FONZASO 00:28:01

33 PARTELI Guido A.S.D. FONZASO 00:24:28

33 BRANDI Vincenzo ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D. 00:24:45

34 PLANER Carlo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:24:54

34 DE MASELLIS Giovanna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:29:53

36 MARTIGNAGO Armando OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:00:00

37 ZENI Adriano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:00:00

35 ANUCHKIN Oleg TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:12:36

35 IACAZIO Maria Cristina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:14:17

35 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:49

36 LEONARDELLI Angela ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:17:39



36 MANGANELLI Manuela CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA  A.S.D. 00:21:50

37 CHAMPALBERT Isabelle IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:18:22

Categoria: M60
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GOBBI Gianluca ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:59

1 BOZZATO Loredana A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:18:25

1 BERNABÉ Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:53

2 ZAMPERIN Enzo ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:17:15

2 SENO Salvatore A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:16:10

2 ARNAUDO Ornella ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:18:33

3 ZANETELLO Tiziano A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:18:11

3 TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:16:37

3 VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:20:03

4 MICHELOTTI Giuliano A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:18:25

4 MARGAIRA Rita C.U.S. TORINO 00:22:01

5 BAZZOLI Giovanni ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:18:44

5 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:19:11

5 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:22:38

6 PILATI Luciano ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:19:13

6 BONA Mario Fiorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:44

7 DOSSI Carlo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:40

7 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:22:48

7 MINIOTTI Corrado CRAL G.T.T. 00:21:46

8 RAMPADO Ernesto TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:23:35

8 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:57

9 MARTIN Fernando TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:29:34

9 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:25:06

9 GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:27:50

10 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:27:52

Categoria: ME
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:26

1 TENANI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:18

2 CAGLIO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:33

2 ATTINGER Florian POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:28

2 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:21

3 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:28

3 AVCI Elif Gokce POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:12:39

4 FERRARI Mattia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:12:42

4 MARIANI Francesco A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:12:47

4 ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:07

5 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:45

5 BRUNET Fabio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:12:44

6 GIOVANELLI Anna PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:13:51

6 VENEZIAN Federico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:13:03

6 BETTEGA Fabiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:09

7 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:14:02



7 MAMLEEV Mikhail TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:13:16

8 TROI Verena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:14:12

8 MATTIROLI Cesare A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:13:27

9 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:14:23

9 ROSATO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:13:30

9 CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:13:37

10 CARAGLIO Michele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:13:38

10 SEPPI Marco A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:13:42

10 PALUMBO Martina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:34

11 MARIANI Antonio A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:13:43

11 NEGRELLO Manuel U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:13:47

11 RAUS Serena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:14:40

12 BETTEGA Walter A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:54

12 DAL BON Rebecca A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:14:59

12 NAVARRA Federico A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:32

13 CANOVA Nicol A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:01

13 BETTEGA Ivano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:15:08

13 CRIPPA Maria Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:01

13 GRECI Cristian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:13:56

14 CIVERA Tommaso A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:14:05

14 CATTANEO Fabio A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:09

15 PITTAU Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:14:28

15 PINNA Lorenzo A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:15:16

15 TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:04

16 RAIMONDO Francesco ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:18

16 GIULIANI Luigi A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:34

16 SCAPIN Marta A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:15:13

17 MARZOLINI Michela A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:15:24

17 MELIOLI Andrea A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:15:25

17 GAIO Aaron A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:14:37

18 BEDIN Alessandro PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:15:37

18 TAUFER Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:28

18 PEZZÉ Giacomo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:14:38

19 MAGGIONI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:36

19 DE NONI Enrico ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:39

19 SCARTON Matias A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:50

20 RUMOR Alvise A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:15:02

20 VENTURINI Alessio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:15:48

21 BUGANE' Nicolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:04

21 BRANDOLINI Andrea A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:15:11

22 ZUCAL Giulio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:12

22 BRAIATO Tiziano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:16:10

22 DE NARDIS Francesca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:06

23 MIGLIORE Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:23

23 CERESA Erica A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:16:08

23 CORONA Pierpaolo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:17

24 ZOPPÈ Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:15:26

24 CURZIO Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:13

24 CIVILLINI Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:17

25 ANTONIOL Matteo A.S.D. FONZASO 00:16:19

25 MIORI Davide TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:15:31

25 DALFOLLO Debora GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:16:18

26 CAGLIO Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:41



26 BALBO Claudio ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:15:32

26 VALPIANI Davide A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:26

27 KALAGAEV Iurii A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:15:37

27 VENTURA Nicola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:27

27 BULFERI Maria Vittoria POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:48

28 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:15:37

28 SCHUSTER Alexander TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:16:27

28 BENIGNI Anna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:17:04

29 NIELSEN Erik ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:55

29 FAINI Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:16:28

30 VIALE Guglielmo PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L. 00:15:55

30 RUARO Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:17:02

30 TALIGNANI Alice A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:17:23

30 DI FURIA Sara IKP 00:17:23

31 CARBONE Gianluca A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:17:18

31 GARUFI Davide A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:15:57

32 RAUS Stefano ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:16:18

32 BEN REJEB Alain A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:17:48

33 GRECO Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:16:31

33 BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:15

33 SANZOVO Chiara ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:35

33 FRANCHI Elisa A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:17:35

34 MIRZA Lucian A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:16:35

35 CRIPPA Matteo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:16:36

35 RAVASIO Gianbattista A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:18:36

35 MINELLA Silvia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:17:48

36 SIMION Ester A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:17:52

36 NEGRI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:52

36 MARZOLINI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:16:55

37 MARSON Riccardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:17:20

37 IENNACO Luca A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:04

37 TINELLI Melania A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:18:22

38 PASET Raffaela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:18:40

38 PAONE Martina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:19:11

39 ULIANA Francesca ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:20:24

39 DI BACCO Stella A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:18:43

39 SPAZZI Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:19:11

40 CAVAZZANI Erica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:19:16

40 CAVALLO Matteo ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:20:32

40 SARTORI Alice ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:18:48

41 BINI Marco IKP 00:20:42

41 DISTEFANO Marco A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:19:23

41 BERNARDI Elena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:19:25

42 ARNAUDO Marco ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:19:24

42 DAZIANO Nicole ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:20:00

42 RAUS Sabrina ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:21:26

43 ARRIGONI Alessandra A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:19:46

43 ZOPPÈ Giuliana PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:20:15

44 PANZERI Alessia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:11

44 VIGNI Laura A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:20:19

44 MICHELIN Emy A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:21:32

45 BRUNORI Giulia A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 00:21:05

45 LOMBARDI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:21:55



46 MOSSO Bruna ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:21:24

46 GROSSI Maria Eugenia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:24:06

47 ANEDDA Nicole A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:22:25

47 VITALINI Arianna A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE 00:22:52

48 TONA Edoardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:22:46

48 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:14:25

48 POZZEBON Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:14:04

49 RONCELLA Alice A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:17:13

49 LANDI Lorenzo IKP 00:16:34

49 BRUNO Andrea ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:15:23

Categoria: OPE
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BRUNI Catuscia ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:00:00

1 WEITLANER Niklas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:52

2 OLEOTTO Elia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:11:09

2 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:11

3 DALFOLLO Alessio GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:11:45

3 BONECCHER Edoardo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:12:50

4 SALGO' Stefano IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:12:51

4 FERLUGA Peter A.S.D. Gaja 00:13:51

4 AGNOLO Rosella PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:14:04

5 NANNI Francesco Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:14:40

5 GARUTI Martina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:14:41

6 OSTI Federico GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:15:30

6 SEPIN Chiara A.S.D. Gaja 00:15:08

6 ALLODI Filippo ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 00:15:25

7 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:15:42

8 MAZZUCCO Walter ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:16:15

8 PETRAROLI Alda ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:16:22

9 KURSCHINSKI Margherita ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 00:16:33

9 RUINI Cristina PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:16:42

9 BIANCHI Claudia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:17:12

10 PIERONI Diego G.S. CAPANNORI 00:17:23

10 FENOCCHIO Alessio A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:19:00

10 FAIFER Cristina PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:16:56

11 FENOCCHIO Francesca A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:17:20

11 CORRADI Federica A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:18:48

11 DE PIERI Susy ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D. 00:19:24

12 NANNI Luciano Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:17:24

12 WEITLANER Jonas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:19:07

12 DEBIASI Dennis PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:19:42

13 DAVID Donatella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:17:38

13 MAZZUCCO Michele ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:20:15

13 CRISTELLI Nancy ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:19:57

14 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:20:39

14 AMADESI Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:21:01

15 GOVONI Andrea Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:24:28

15 ROSSI Matteo Lanfranco IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:22:26

16 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:22:01

16 GALLI Catia IL MOSAICO A.S.D. 00:24:44



16 PINCOLINI Samanta ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D. 11:27:12

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DI STEFANO Silvia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:10:03

2 OLEOTTO Fiorella FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:11:40

3 MAGENES Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:12:07

4 RIGONI Lucia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:12:31

5 CAUSIN Giorgia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:13:03

6 BETTEGA Ylenia A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:13:26

6 PRETTO Celeste Nike A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:13:26

8 PAINA Giulia A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:14:25

9 D'INCAU Alessia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:14:41

10 CARLET Anna ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:24

11 BUSETTI Sofia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:15:25

12 CAVAZZANI Laura ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:15:45

13 UDERZO Eleonora A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:04

14 SEGATTA Elena TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:43

15 CANDOTTI Elisa TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:22:26

16 ALLODI Aurora A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:24:24

17 ALBERTI Sofia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:27:02

18 TONIOLATTI Margherita TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:29:10

19 ARCARI Elisa A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:41:56

20 ROSI Viola A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:42:57

22 BARA Hawa A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomì 00:00:00

21 BABATO Fabiola Luciana A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:20:29


